Schedule Summary Report - Japanese - Fall Quarter - 2024-25

Title

JPN 001 Elementary
Japanese

Instructors:
Yoko Kato

JPN 001 Elementary
Japanese

Instructors:
Yumi Takeuchi

JPN 001 Elementary
Japanese

Instructors:
Yoko Kato

JPN 001 Elementary
Japanese

Instructors:
Yumi Takeuchi

JPN 001 Elementary
Japanese

Instructors:
Yoko Kato

JPN 001 Elementary
Japanese

Instructors:
Carolyn Wheeler

JPN 001 Elementary
Japanese

Instructors:
Junko lto

JPN 001 Elementary
Japanese

Instructors:
Carolyn Wheeler

Section

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

CRN

36053

36054

36055

36056

36057

36058

36059

36060

Enrollment

Seats

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

Activity Days

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Start
MTWRF  8:00 AM
MTWRF  8:00 AM
MTWRF  9:00 AM
MTWRF  9:00 AM
MTWRF  10:00 AM
MTWRF  10:00 AM
MTWRF  10:00 AM
MTWRF  11:00 AM

End

8:50 AM

8:50 AM

9:50 AM

9:50 AM

10:50 AM

10:50 AM

10:50 AM

11:50 AM

Location

WELLMN
00101

OLSON
00227

WELLMN
00101

OLSON
00227

WELLMN
00101

WELLMN
00123

OLSON
00267

WELLMN
00123



Title

JPN 001 Elementary
Japanese

Instructors:
Moeko Watanabe

JPN 001 Elementary
Japanese

Instructors:
Moeko Watanabe

JPN 001 Elementary
Japanese

Instructors:
Miyo Uchida

JPN 001 Elementary
Japanese

Instructors:
Kazuhide Takeuchi

JPN 001 Elementary
Japanese

Instructors:
Junko lto

JPN 001 Elementary
Japanese

Instructors:
Miyo Uchida

JPN 001 Elementary
Japanese

Instructors:
Moeko Watanabe

JPN 001 Elementary
Japanese

Instructors:
Yumiko Shibata

JPN 004 Intermed
Japanese

Instructors:
Kazuhide Takeuchi

Section

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

001

CRN

36061

36062

36063

36064

36065

36066

36067

36068

36070

Enrollment

Seats

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

Activity Days

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Start
MTWRF  11:00 AM
MTWRF  12:10 PM
MTWRF  12:10 PM
MTWRF  12:10 PM
MTWRF  1:10 PM
MTWRF  1:10 PM
MTWRF  1:10 PM
MTWRF  3:10 PM
MTWRF  2:10 PM

End

Location

11:50 AM  OLSON

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

3:00 PM

00125

OLSON
00125

WELLMN
00027

WELLMN
00127

OLSON
00125

WELLMN
00027

OLSON
00267

WELLMN
00107

WELLMN
00127



Title

JPN 004 Intermed
Japanese

Instructors:
Yumiko Shibata

JPN 004 Intermed
Japanese

Instructors:
Kazuhide Takeuchi

JPN 004 Intermed
Japanese

Instructors:
Yumiko Shibata

JPN 101 Early Lit In
Engl

Instructors:
David Gundry

JPN 111 Modern
Japanese

Instructors:
Yumi Takeuchi

JPN 111 Modern
Japanese

Instructors:
Junko lto

JPN 111 Modern
Japanese

Instructors:
Miyo Uchida

JPN 121 Advanced
Japanese 1

Instructors:
Nobuko Koyama

JPN 136 Readings
in Newspapers

Instructors:
David Gundry

Section

002

003

004

001

001

002

003

001

001

CRN

36071

36072

36073

36100

36102

36103

36104

36106

50046

Enrollment

Seats

25

25

25

70

20

20

20

20

30

Activity Days

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture TR

Discussion TR

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Start End Location
MTWRF 12:10PM 1:00PM  WELLMN
00123
MTWRF  1:10PM 2:00PM  WELLMN
00127
MTWRF 1:10PM 2:00PM  WELLMN
00123
4:10 PM 5:30 PM WELLMN
00212
5:40 PM 6:00 PM WELLMN
00212
MTWR 10:00AM 10:50 AM OLSON
00227
MTWR 11:00AM 11:50AM OLSON
00267
MTWR 210PM  3:.00PM  WELLMN
00027
MW 10:00AM 11:50AM OLSON
00117
TR 12:10PM 2:00PM  OLSON
00167



Title

JPN 153
Love/Sex/Family Jpn
Lit

Instructors:
Michiko Suzuki

JPN 154 Tourism
Heritage Japan

Instructors:
Michael Foster

JPN 155 Intro
Japanese Folklore

Instructors:
Michael Foster

JPN 164 Japanese
Cinema

Instructors:
Michiko Suzuki

Section

001

001

001

001

CRN

36108

49832

49831

49833

Enroliment Seats

30

30

75

30

Activity Days

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Film w
Viewing

TR

MW

MW

TR

Start End Location

10:00AM 11:50AM OLSON
00167

4:10PM 6:00PM OLSON
00141

1210 PM 2:00PM  OLSON
00118

140PM 3:00PM OLSON
00141
5:10 PM 8:00 PM OLSON

00125



